
Columbus Sportsman's Association Match Date: 6/3/2017

Light Gun Score Light Gun Group

Score Group

Name Bench Relay Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Total Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Agg  Placing  Placing Overall

Fred Thruman 1 1 45 47 44 49 185 5.961 4.658 2.339 2.503 3.865 5 9

Al Forbes 2 1 44 45 46 45 180 2.882 1.196 1.499 2.648 2.056 6 1 2

Ty Sherman 3 1 48 47 48 43 186 3.452 1.883 3.277 2.628 2.810 2 4 1 Light Gun Overall

Jeff Haun 7 1 41 35 46 32 154 3.577 4.695 2.775 3.971 3.755 12 10

Tom Esser 9 1 48 47 45 45 185 2.007 4.264 2.942 2.107 2.830 4 6 4

Chuck Kostichka 10 1 44 47 47 40 178 3.733 3.735 4.190 6.062 4.430 7 13

Clinton Sailors 1 2 33 38 43 27 141 7.669 7.962 5.597 9.250 7.620 14 14

Gray Giesfeldt 2 2 43 44 42 41 170 2.831 2.725 2.907 2.158 2.655 9 3

Rob Gascoigne 4 2 29 31 48 44 152 2.957 2.935 3.859 5.814 3.891 13 12

Terry Balding 5 2 48 47 49 42 186 1.629 3.776 3.202 2.664 2.818 3 5 3

Matt Koohy  6 2 37 49 43 43 172 3.106 1.724 2.389 2.322 2.385 8 2

William Zaborowski 8 2 48 49 47 43 187 3.960 2.311 3.111 5.801 3.796 1 11

Ted Le Doux 9 2 42 40 44 42 168 1.902 3.130 4.794 3.444 3.318 10 7

Jordan Truitt 10 2 49 37 32 43 161 3.777 4.572 3.861 2.755 3.741 11 8
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Heavy Gun Score Heavy Gun Group

Heavy Light Total

Name Bench Relay Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Total Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Agg Score Group Overall

Fred Thruman 1 1 48 49 48 46 191 3.947 2.073 2.108 2.464 2.648 2 1 1 Heavy Gun Overall

Ty Sherman 3 1 38 41 41 44 164 2.617 1.847 5.730 4.523 3.679 7 7 7 1 8

Matt Bastian 5 1 33 41 25 33 132 5.567 5.053 8.375 3.230 5.556 13 13

Jeff Haun 7 1 44 39 41 45 169 5.296 3.976 1.934 3.528 3.684 5 8 6

Tom Esser 9 1 48 49 46 49 192 1.939 3.296 2.715 3.132 2.771 1 2 2 4 6

Chuck Kostichka 10 1 42 45 44 47 178 2.589 2.625 7.515 4.071 4.200 3 9 5

Al Forbes 2 2 46 44 43 42 175 3.265 2.766 3.489 2.892 3.103 4 5 3 2 5

Rob Gascoigne 4 2 29 45 16 43 133 3.138 2.478 2.579 3.230 2.856 12 3

Terry Balding 5 2 42 44 37 40 163 2.781 4.555 2.430 1.821 2.897 8 4 4 3 7

Matt Koohy 6 2 45 38 38 35 156 2.447 3.250 3.587 5.198 3.621 10 6

William Zaborowski 8 2 40 37 45 45 167 3.178 4.674 4.236 5.698 4.447 6 10

Ted Le Doux 9 2 28 43 45 45 161 4.599 6.465 4.501 5.115 5.170 9 12

Jordan Truitt 10 2 28 33 44 43 148 5.236 5.029 4.373 5.607 5.061 11 11
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Factory Gun Score Factory Gun Group

Name Bench Relay Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Total Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Agg Score Group Overall

Ty Sherman 1 1 28 20 38 25 111 5.496 9.500 5.804 5.239 6.510 3 2 2

Terry Balding 5 1 40 44 42 41 167 4.445 4.140 4.828 5.885 4.825 1 1 1

Jeff Haun 9 1 30 28 40 37 135 8.500 7.250 6.905 9.125 7.945 2 3 3

Jordan Truitt 10 1 DQ 0 DQ 21 21 DQ 7.500 DQ 13.125 DQ DQ 4



Awards

LG Smallest Single Target Group Al Forbes 1.196

LG Highest Single Target Score Matt Koohy  49

HG Smallest Single Target Group Terry Balding 1.821

HG Highest Single Target Score Tom Esser 49

Factory Smallest Single Target Group Terry Balding 4.14

Factory Highest Single Target Score Terry Balding 44

Light Gun Group Al Forbes Heavy Gun Group Fred Thruman 2 Gun Match Overall Al Forbes

Light Gun Score William Zaborowski Heavy Gun Score Tom Esser

Light Gun Overall Ty Sherman Heavy Gun Overall Fred Thruman

IBS Points

IBS Total IBS Points

Light Gun Group Name Points

1 Al Forbes 2 Name

2 Matt Koohy  1  

 Fred Thruman 3.000

Tom Esser 3.000

Light Gun Score Al Forbes 2.000

1 William Zaborowski 2 William Zaborowski 2.000

2 Ty Sherman 1 Ty Sherman 1.000

 Matt Koohy  1.000

Heavy Gun Group

1 Fred Thruman 2

2 Tom Esser 1

 

Heavy Gun Score

1 Tom Esser 2

2 Fred Thruman 1



Equipment List  Columbus Sportsman's  Association Master  IBS Match Master

Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Bullet Case Powder Primer

Light Gun

Al Forbes 6 Dasher Batt Krieger McMillan Simison NF 12x42 Berger105VLD Lapua Varget 205M

Graydon Giesfeldt 6BRX Savage Shilen Savage Self Vortex 60 Berger105HB Lapua Varget 450

Rob Gascoigne 6 BR AI Batt Bartline Zaboroski Zabarowski Nightforce EPS 106 Lapua Varget CCI 450

Tom Esser 6 Dasher Batt Bartlein MBR Wahlstrom Nightforce EPS106 Lapua H4895 CCI 450

Charles Kostichka 6 BR Savage Brux SSS/Zabrowski Zabarowski NF 15x55 Berger 105 HB Lapua Varget CCI 450

JohnMillington 6BRX Panda Brux Shehane Self NF 12x42 Berger105HB Lapua Varget BR4

Terry Balding 6 Dasher Batt Brux PT Wahlstrom March 10x60 Bart's Lapua Varget 450

Ted La Doix 284 Rem Brux Mc Millan Wahlstrom NF Berger180 Lapua 4831SC BR2

Jeff Haun 6 Dasher Panda Brux Shehane NF 12x42 Sierra 107 Lapua Varget 450

Randall Miller 6 Dasher Savage Krieger Savage Miller Vortex GE 15x60 Berger108 Lapua RL15 Rem BR

Fred Thruman 6x47 Difance Muller Self Self NF 12x42 Lapua 105 Lapua IMR 4451 CCI 450 

Robby Vick 6 Dasher Borden Krieger Roy Hunter Borden Weaver Berger Lapua Varget CCI 450

Robert Unertl 6 ZBR 40 Defiance Bartlein ST 1000 Zaborowski NF 15x55 Berger 108 Lapua RL 15 450

David Lockman 6 Dasher Batt Krieger Tracker Wakkinen Leupold 35 Berger 105 Lapua RL15 CCI 450

Ty Sherman 6BR Savage Brux Savage UNKN Vortex 15-60 Berger 105 Lapua Varget BR4

Allison Hartman 6BRX Stolle Krieger Shehane Self NF Berger 105 HB Lapua RL 15 CCI

Jordon Trvitt 6.5x47 Lapua Rem Criterion Self Berger130VLD Lapua Varget CCI 450

William Zaborowski Batt Brux Zaborowski

Heavy Gun

Name

Rob Gascoigne 6 BR AI Batt Bartline Zaborowski Zaborowski Nightforce EPS106 Lapua Varget CCI 450

Tom Esser 6 Dasher Batt Bartlein Shirley Bro's Wahlstrom Nightforce EPS106 Lapua H4895 CCI 450

Charles Kostichka 6 BR Savage Brux SSS Zaborowski NF Berger 105 HB Lapua Varget CCI 450

Graydon Giesfeldt 6BRX Savage Shilen Savage Self Vortex 60 Berger105HB Lapua Varget 450

Terry Balding 6Dasher Batt Krieger Fred Wahlstrom NF 15x55 Berger 108 Lapua Varget 400

Ted La Doix 284 Rem Brux Mc Millan Wahlstrom NF Berger180 Lapua 4831SC BR2

Al Forbes 6 Dasher Batt Krieger McMillan Simison NF 12x42 Berger105VLD Lapua Varget 205M

Jeff Haun 6 Dasher Panda Brux Shehane NF 12x42 Sierra 107 Lapua Varget 450

Fred Thruman 6x47 Defiance Muller Self Self NF 12x42 Lapua 105 Lapua IMR 4451 CC! 450

Robby Vick 6 Dasher Borden Krieger Roy Hunter Weaver Berger Lapua Varget CCI 450

Randall Miller 6 Dasher Savage Krieger Savage Miller Vortex GE 15x60 Berger108 Lapua RL15 Rem BR

David Lockman 6 Dasher Batt Krieger Tracker Wakkinen Leupold 35 Berger 105 Lapua RL15 CCI 450

Ty Sherman 6BR Savage Brux Savage UNKN Vortex 15-60 Berher 105HB Lapua Varget BR4

Robert Unertl 6 ZBR 40 Defiance Bartlein ST 1000 Zaborowski NF 15x55 Berger 108 Lapua RL 15 450

Jordon Trvitt 6.5x47 Lapua Rem Criterion Self Berger130VLD Lapua Varget CCI 450

Clinton Sailors 6.7 B Brux HS Precission MlHSCPM NF 143 EIDx H1000 Fed 215

Matt Koohy 6mm Dasher Viper Krieger Shehane Biggelow NF 108 Burger Norma RL15 CCI 450

William Zaborowski 6 BRAI Mueller Zaborowski Zaborowski NF 110 Sierra

Matt Bastian 308 Rem 700 Hart Gre-Tan BSA 240 Sierra VLD wc872 WLM



Tom Esser 6 Dasher Bartlein McMillan Wahlstrom NF H4895 EPS106 Lapua H4895 CCI 450

Factory Class Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Bullet Case Powder Primer

Robby Vick 6.5 Creedmore Ruger Ruger Ruger Ruger Weaver 36X Berger Lapua RL16 CCI 450

Terry Balding 6BR Savage Savage Savage Savage NF 15x55 Berger 108 Lapua Varget 450

Jeff Haun 6BR Savage Savage Savage Savage Vortex 24 Sierra 107 Lapua Varget 450

Randall Miller 260 Rem Savage Savage Savage Savage Weaver T36 36 140 Nosler Lapua H4350 BR2

Ty Sherman 6.5 Creedmore Savage Savage Savage Vortex 24 143 Hndy Lapua

Jordan Truitt 270 Win Tikka Tikka Tikka Tikka Nikon 140 Berger Rem RL22 CCI
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